Ranking

Plaats

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Speler

Ramon Jonker
Bert Wissink
Siebe Boiten

Ron Haans
Ernst-Jan de Vries
Erik Butzelaar
Rene Wieten
Maurits Smit

Jos Rozema
Jeroen Wolvers
Dennis de Wit
Wilco Tiek

Ton van Vliet
Kirsten te Koppele
Michel van der Klooster
Jos Slob

Michel Stokhorst
Anka Hendriks
Harold Hoencamp
Johan Remmers
Nick van Delden
Ina Gerrits

Jos Visscher

Ed Meester

Frans Gremmen
Robbert Hekman
Jeffrey Arends
Michel Koster

Arjen Centen

09-okt-20

Oktober 2020

Punten
1885
1367
1092
1050
1000
972
899
605
513
500
429
396
384
366
329
293
271
268
267
224
215
200
192
184
179
168
165
164

160

Vorige maand
2045

1439

1212
922
750
934

1149
605
558
500
429
396
384
366
329
293
336
268
267
224
119
200
168
192
179
168
165
164

160

RIOCHET

4\

160

72

120

32

250

45

65

96

53

BOND.nl

Bij Stijging

160 2
250 2

38 -1

96 13

120 1

45 -2
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Plaats

Punten

Vorige maand

Bij Stijging

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Sonny Jonker
Sonja de Ruiter
Marlou Nijenhuis
Ditta Gerrits
Marco Jansen
Maria Ter Hoek
Mark Hensema
Mart Kooy

Mirjam Oldenburger
Gerard Kuiper
Henri Vos

Wimke Duhoux
Relinda Baas
Richard Meulenkamp
Marco 't Gilde
Jeroen Hensema
Don van Onselder
Pascal Sterenberg
Leon Smolenaers
Aletta Daniéls
Wiebe Sikkema
Leonie Halman
Eugene Jansen
Hendrik Koopmans
Alexander Heldoorn
Jurgen Bril

Geertje Lugies
Chantal te Koppele
Astrid Loos

Marijn Reimers
Bert Trenning

Jeffrey Loos

09-okt-20

153
150
128
120
117
109
106
105
105
85
83
81
75
72
68
65
59
53
52
46
45
41
38
36
34
27
26
25
20
16

10

153
150
128
120
117
147
106
105
105

20

83

81

16

68
65

59

52
46
45
41
38
36
34
27
26
25
20
16

10

38

65 17

59 16

72

53
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